
 Changes to Appendix B, June 2023 Update  

State RAI Coordinator 

Added 

CA Lee Cuen mdsoasis@cdph.ca.gov 

NM Cynthia Parsons cynthia.parsons@doh.nm.gov 

NM Francine Arguello (backup) Francine.Arguello2@doh.nm.gov 

VA Ruthanne Risser ruthanne.risser@vdh.virginia.gov 
 
Removed 

VA Rachelle Snyder (backup) rachelle.snyder@vdh.virginia.gov 
 

WV Tina Maher Tina.E.Maher@wv.gov 
 

 

 

MDS Automation Coordinator 

Added 

LA Anthony Diggs Anthony.Diggs2@la.gov 

NM Cynthia Parsons cynthia.parsons@doh.nm.gov 

TX Vacant  

WV Vacant  
 
Removed 

LA Michael Mire Michael.Mire@la.gov 

NM Stephanie Holt Stephanie.Holt@state.nm.us 
WV Tina Maher Tina.E.Maher@wv.gov 
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